THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS OCTOBER 02, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON OCT 02, 2015.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50184 Hazel J Blackmon Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

15-50866

15-50820

15-50654

15-50853

15-50698

15-50868

15-50831

12-50376

Angela Denise Wilson

Caroline Summer Kear
Ernie D Huff

Kimberly Elizabeth Widener
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

James Arthur Payne

Bart Armstrong
Tammy Barr
(Cont. From 08/07/15 )

Scott Alan Stanley

Rodney Shane Yates
Lynette Myers Yates

Robert Wiley Morris
Cathy Moss Morris

Anthony J. Vrsecky

Jeffrey G. Weber

Jeffrey G. Weber

Ron A. Anderson

PRO SE

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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Matthew Lauchner
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13-50653 Mario Huerta-Montero William Pete Ray Bradley
13-51430 Steven Glann Calhoun Damon Terry Duncan
15-50850 Janie McDaniel Minton Damon Terry Duncan
13-50736 Jennifer Coryell Wittmann Damon Terry Duncan
15-50839 David James Cameron Jeffrey P. Farran
Renita Lynn Cameron
15-50825 Richard L Franklin Jr. Brian Hayes
Sandra L Franklin
15-50822 George M Keen David H Idol
Meigan L Keen
15-50861 Russell James Autry Wendy H. James
Mildred Richards Autry
15-50833 Elizabeth Hendrix Lauchner PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50394 Ray W Holeman Robert A. Lefkowitz
Staci E Holeman
(Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15 )

15-50859 Alison Taylor Warner John T. Orcutt

15-50856 Harold Wayne Thomerson Stafford Randolph Peebles

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

15-50860

15-50718

15-50867

15-50864

15-50830

15-50838

13-51003

13-50976

Christopher O Ivey

Vernice Dolores Gallon
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

John Wesley Williams

Phillip Chase Alexander

Katherine Elizabeth Carrico

William Michael Hunnicutt
Elizabeth Parker Hunnicutt

David Lee Corriher Jr.
Jennifer Massey Corriher
(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/21/15)

Glenn Patrick Haid

J. Marshall Shelton

Jeffrey G. Weber

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50865

15-50848

15-50835

15-50851

15-50858

15-50832

15-50824

15-50855

15-50843

William Melvin Hairston
Charlene Denise Hairston

Kaci Danielle Crider

Joshua Caleb Gallagher
Brittany Ann Gallagher

Christopher Hayden Roberts

Kenneth Charles Waugh
Jane Elaine Waugh

Mohy Kamal Hashem
Jehan A. Ebrahim

David Brian Edwards

Mary Virginia Sneary

Lonnie Jay Ashby

William V. Bost

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

C. Roland Krueger

Christopher Decker Lane

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

Karen Beth Malay
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WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50555 Mary Martha Evtimov John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/24/15,
08/21/15)
15-50840 Deon Raqueal Goode John A. Meadows
15-50821 Frederick King Sr. John A. Meadows

Penny Laveen King
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

15-50847

15-50842

15-50826

15-50808

15-50750

15-50736

15-50841

15-50797

15-50752

Wesley Warren Linton Sr.

Italia Georgiana Benalcazar Mantilla

LaTina Patrice McClinton

Shirley Dean Corbett

Sheila Lynn Warner
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

James Robert Beck
Teresa Diane Beck
(Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)

Matthew Wayne Kuykendall

Arsenia Ferrer Castro Kuykendall

Robert Stephenson Mills

Audrey Jean Leftwich Nunn
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Jeffrey G. Weber

Jeffrey G. Weber

Brett Smith Yauger

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50793 Devin Lee Thomas Thomas W. Anderson
Heather Lynn Kirkman Thomas
15-50798 Mary Princess Vaughn Thomas W. Anderson
15-50800 Marcus Damond Caraway John M. Bahner
Shannelle Tawanda Caraway
15-50807 Michael D. Bares PRO SE FF
15-50815 Tina Hill Blackwell Tommy S. Blalock
15-50802 Thomas Luther Motter Tommy S. Blalock
Mary Ellen Motter
15-50812 Jeffery Lynn Melton Emily Hunter Blanton
Crystal Graham Melton
15-50823 April Latonya Coleman Phillip E. Bolton
15-50777 Luanna Via Horn Phillip E. Bolton
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15-50828

15-50795

15-50754

15-50796

15-50748

15-50710

15-50818

15-50739

15-50791

15-50760

Samuel Glenn Phelps
Polly Jean Phelps

Harry Broadus Hammond
Elizabeth Lorraine Hammond

Daniel Malcolm Roberts Sr.
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

Winder Ray Brown Sr.

Eric Lee Hargrove
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

Larry Ivan Thies II
(Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15 )

Rachel D. Southard

Sherwin T. Wooten
Kathy L. Wooten
(Cont. From 08/21/15)

Jo Ann Jennings
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

Donald Ray Peoples
Tammy Holmes Peoples
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Donald Ray Buie

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Keith Turner Clayton

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50767 Joseph R Forrest Ann Charlotte Dowless
Christie L Forrest
(Cont. From 09/04/15)
15-50657 Michael Sylester Pharr Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
Barbara Staton Pharr
(Cont. From 08/07/15, 09/04/15 )
15-50829 Allen Elder PRO SE
15-50834 Christopher Frank James Jeffrey P. Farran
15-50506 Janice Elaine Tucker Jeffrey P. Farran
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15,
09/04/15)
15-50799 Aaron David Smith Bradley Peter Jarvis
Wendy Hufton Smith
15-50751 Dena Renee Turner Bradley Peter Jarvis
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )
15-50801 Dennis James Wilburn I1 Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50633 Virginia Evelyn Baldwin Johnnie Chamaine Larrie

(Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15,
08/21/15, 09/04/15 )
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15-50723 Jerry Milton Haynie Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)
15-50827 Theresa Brown Thornton Robert A. Lefkowitz
15-50692 Brian Kevin Shore Kenneth Love
Lisa Hall Shore
(Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)
15-50837 Edward Franklin Weldy Kenneth Love FF
15-50809 Kimberly Annette Boothe John A. Meadows
15-50811 Howard Clarence Crews Jr. John A. Meadows
15-50846 Ella Mae Huffman John A. Meadows
15-50715 Wallace Roger Stone Jr. John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)
15-50755 Christina L Myers PRO SE
(Cont. From 09/04/15 )
15-50819 Leonard Leon Johnson Kristen Scott Nardone

Felecia White Johnson
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50803

15-50845

15-50836

15-50844

Johnny Lee Edsel
Sylvia Irene Edsel

Walter Searcy Greene Jr

Lavonia Darlene Hardison

Patricia Anne Miller

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



