'R' Page: 1

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

14-50184 Hazel J Blackmon

Brian Hayes

'R' Page: 2

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

15-50866	Angela Denise Wilson	Anthony J. Vrsecky
15-50820	Caroline Summer Kear Ernie D Huff	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50654	Kimberly Elizabeth Widener (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50853	James Arthur Payne	Ron A. Anderson
15-50698	Bart Armstrong Tammy Barr (Cont. From 08/07/15)	PRO SE
15-50868	Scott Alan Stanley	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50831	Rodney Shane Yates Lynette Myers Yates	Phillip E. Bolton
12-50376	Robert Wiley Morris Cathy Moss Morris	William V. Bost

'R' Page: 3

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

13-50653	Mario Huerta-Montero	William Pete Ray Bradley	
13-51430	Steven Glann Calhoun	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-50850	Janie McDaniel Minton	Damon Terry Duncan	
13-50736	Jennifer Coryell Wittmann	Damon Terry Duncan	
15-50839	David James Cameron Renita Lynn Cameron	Jeffrey P. Farran	
15-50825	Richard L Franklin Jr. Sandra L Franklin	Brian Hayes	
15-50822	George M Keen Meigan L Keen	David H Idol	
15-50861	Russell James Autry Mildred Richards Autry	Wendy H. James	
15-50833	Elizabeth Hendrix Lauchner Matthew Lauchner	PRO SE	FF

'R' Page: 4

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-50394 Ray W Holeman Staci E Holeman (Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15)

15-50859 Alison Taylor Warner

John T. Orcutt

Robert A. Lefkowitz

15-50856 Harold Wayne Thomerson

Stafford Randolph Peebles

'R' Page: 5

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

15-50860	Christopher O Ivey	J. Marshall Shelton
15-50718	Vernice Dolores Gallon (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50867	John Wesley Williams	Ron A. Anderson
15-50864	Phillip Chase Alexander	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50830	Katherine Elizabeth Carrico	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50838	William Michael Hunnicutt Elizabeth Parker Hunnicutt	Phillip E. Bolton
13-51003	David Lee Corriher Jr. Jennifer Massey Corriher (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/21/15)	William V. Bost
13-50976	Glenn Patrick Haid	William V. Bost

'R' Page: 6

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-50865	William Melvin Hairston Charlene Denise Hairston	William V. Bost
15-50848	Kaci Danielle Crider	Ann Charlotte Dowless
15-50835	Joshua Caleb Gallagher Brittany Ann Gallagher	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50851	Christopher Hayden Roberts	Damon Terry Duncan
15-50858	Kenneth Charles Waugh Jane Elaine Waugh	C. Roland Krueger
15-50832	Mohy Kamal Hashem Jehan A. Ebrahim	Christopher Decker Lane
15-50824	David Brian Edwards	Stephen D. Ling
15-50855	Mary Virginia Sneary	Stephen D. Ling
15-50843	Lonnie Jay Ashby	Karen Beth Malay

'R' Page: 7

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

15-50555	Mary Martha Evtimov (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/24/15, 08/21/15)	John A. Meadows

15-50840 Deon Raqueal Goode

15-50821 Frederick King Sr. Penny Laveen King

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

'R' Page: 8

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

15-50847	Wesley Warren Linton Sr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50842	Italia Georgiana Benalcazar Mantilla	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50826	LaTina Patrice McClinton	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50808	Shirley Dean Corbett	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50750	Sheila Lynn Warner (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber
15-50736	James Robert Beck Teresa Diane Beck (Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	Brett Smith Yauger
15-50841	Matthew Wayne Kuykendall Arsenia Ferrer Castro Kuykendall	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50797	Robert Stephenson Mills	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50752	Audrey Jean Leftwich Nunn (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Thomas W. Anderson

'R' Page: 9

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-50793	Devin Lee Thomas Heather Lynn Kirkman Thomas	Thomas W. Anderson	
15-50798	Mary Princess Vaughn	Thomas W. Anderson	
15-50800	Marcus Damond Caraway Shannelle Tawanda Caraway	John M. Bahner	
15-50807	Michael D. Bares	PRO SE	FF
15-50815	Tina Hill Blackwell	Tommy S. Blalock	
15-50802	Thomas Luther Motter Mary Ellen Motter	Tommy S. Blalock	
15-50812	Jeffery Lynn Melton Crystal Graham Melton	Emily Hunter Blanton	
15-50823	April Latonya Coleman	Phillip E. Bolton	
15-50777	Luanna Via Horn (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Phillip E. Bolton	

'R' Page: 10

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-50828	Samuel Glenn Phelps Polly Jean Phelps	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50795	Harry Broadus Hammond Elizabeth Lorraine Hammond	William V. Bost
15-50754	Daniel Malcolm Roberts Sr. (Cont. From 09/04/15)	William V. Bost
15-50796	Winder Ray Brown Sr.	Donald Ray Buie
15-50748	Eric Lee Hargrove (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Donald Ray Buie
15-50710	Larry Ivan Thies II (Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	Donald Ray Buie
15-50818	Rachel D. Southard	Clyde R. Cash
15-50739	Sherwin T. Wooten Kathy L. Wooten (Cont. From 08/21/15)	Clyde R. Cash
15-50791	Jo Ann Jennings (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Keith Turner Clayton
15-50760	Donald Ray Peoples Tammy Holmes Peoples (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Stan H. Dick

'R' Page: 11

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-50767	Joseph R Forrest Christie L Forrest (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
15-50657	Michael Sylester Pharr Barbara Staton Pharr (Cont. From 08/07/15, 09/04/15)	Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
15-50829	Allen Elder	PRO SE
15-50834	Christopher Frank James	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-50506	Janice Elaine Tucker (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	Jeffrey P. Farran
15-50799	Aaron David Smith Wendy Hufton Smith	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50751	Dena Renee Turner (Cont. From 09/04/15)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50801	Dennis James Wilburn II	Bradley Peter Jarvis
15-50633	Virginia Evelyn Baldwin (Cont. From 07/24/15, 08/07/15, 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	Johnnie Chamaine Larrie

'R' Page: 12

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-50723	Jerry Milton Haynie (Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
15-50827	Theresa Brown Thornton	Robert A. Lefkowitz	
15-50692	Brian Kevin Shore Lisa Hall Shore (Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	Kenneth Love	
15-50837	Edward Franklin Weldy	Kenneth Love	FF
15-50809	Kimberly Annette Boothe	John A. Meadows	
15-50811	Howard Clarence Crews Jr.	John A. Meadows	
15-50846	Ella Mae Huffman	John A. Meadows	
15-50715	Wallace Roger Stone Jr. (Cont. From 08/21/15, 09/04/15)	John A. Meadows	
15-50755	Christina L Myers (Cont. From 09/04/15)	PRO SE	
15-50819	Leonard Leon Johnson Felecia White Johnson	Kristen Scott Nardone	

'R' Page: 13

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 9/18/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

15-50803	Johnny Lee Edsel Sylvia Irene Edsel	John T. Orcutt
15-50845	Walter Searcy Greene Jr	John T. Orcutt
15-50836	Lavonia Darlene Hardison	John T. Orcutt
15-50844	Patricia Anne Miller	John T. Orcutt